Brantley School Band Travel Permission Form

l,,	give my child,,
	School Band to any and all approved trips
throughout the school year using tran	sportation provided by the Crenshaw County
· ·	ut aren't limited to, away football games, playoff
	ance Assessment, and any other approved trip that
-	2022 school year. I understand that during the
	Brantley Band Program policies as well as policies,
• • • •	nool and the Crenshaw County Board of Education.
rules, and regulations of brantiey oci	iooi and the Crenshaw County Board of Education.
Parent:	Date:
aront	. <u> </u>
D 41	an Calaaal Dawd
Brantie	ey School Band
Travel	Permission Form
1	give my child,,
	School Band to any and all approved trips
,	sportation provided by the Crenshaw County
· ·	
	ut aren't limited to, away football games, playoff
_	ance Assessment, and any other approved trip that
the band may take during the 2020-2	021 school year. I understand that during the
trip(s), my child will be subject to all B	Brantley Band Program policies as well as policies,
rules, and regulations of Brantley Sch	nool and the Crenshaw County Board of Education.
	•
Parent:	Date:

Brantley High School Band Travel Permission Form

I,, gi	ive my child,,
permission to travel with the Brantley S	School Band to any and all approved trips
throughout the school year using trans	portation provided by the Crenshaw County
Board of Education. These include, but	t aren't limited to, away football games, playoff
games, honor bands, Music Performan	nce Assessment, and any other approved trip that
the band may take during the 2021 - 20	022 school year. I understand that during the
trip(s), my child will be subject to all Bra	antley Band Program policies as well as policies,
rules, and regulations of Brantley Scho	ool and the Crenshaw County Board of Education.
Parent Signature:	Date: